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1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 4B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashley Andrews4471
Gem City - OH

9.000 9.250 8.7258.925 35.900
4T 1 1 3 1

1

Emmanuelle Barlow4413
Midwest Elite - IL

8.900 8.950 8.9008.900 35.650
6T 4 2 1T 2

2

Anna Kramer4476
Gem City - OH

8.850 9.000 8.6508.725 35.225
9T 3 4 6 3

3

Katie Malters4416
Midwest Elite - IL

8.800 8.850 8.9008.575 35.125
11T 5 7 1T 4

4

Madison Hines4475
Gem City - OH

9.050 8.750 8.6258.600 35.025
3 6 6 7 5

5

Sarah Ephraim4414
Midwest Elite - IL

9.350 8.200 8.4258.700 34.675
1 8 5 10 6T

6T

Sarah Waite4482
Gem City - OH

9.000 9.100 8.7007.875 34.675
4T 2 15 4 6T

6T

Elizabeth O'Donnell4417
Midwest Elite - IL

8.850 8.650 8.6757.950 34.125
9T 7 14 5 8

8

Brianna Suchyta4422
Midwest Elite - IL

8.900 7.800 8.1258.825 33.650
6T 12 3 11 9

9

Julianna Stell4420
Midwest Elite - IL

8.900 8.100 8.4758.050 33.525
6T 10 13 9 10

10

Madison Stasiak4481
Gem City - OH

8.500 7.725 8.5508.450 33.225
13T 13 8 8 11

11

Presley McPhee4402
Cathleen's - IN

8.500 8.175 7.9008.150 32.725
13T 9 9 14 12

12

Gillian Low4415
Midwest Elite - IL

8.500 8.050 8.0008.125 32.675
13T 11 10 13 13

13

Hannah Siedsma4418
Midwest Elite - IL

9.150 7.000 8.0507.850 32.050
2 16 16 12 14

14

Delaney McPhee4400
Cathleen's - IN

7.250 7.250 7.7508.100 30.350
20 15 11T 15 15

15

Abby Guy4405
Cathleen's - IN

8.800 5.550 7.6508.100 30.100
11T 20 11T 16 16

16

Sophie Slaten4419
Midwest Elite - IL

8.500 6.950 7.1507.200 29.800
13T 17 17 17 17

17

Ashley Cook4472
Gem City - OH

8.100 7.400 6.6506.150 28.300
18 14 19 18 18

18

Sophie Fong4473
Gem City - OH

8.300 5.800 6.5006.200 26.800
17 19 18 19 19

19

Zada Gillenwater4474
Gem City - OH

8.050 6.100 6.4505.300 25.900
19 18 20 20 20

20
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Allyson Hanson4423
Kentucky Gym Academy

9.050 9.550 9.2008.450 36.250
7T 1 8T 1 1

1

Katie Stahl4411
Kentucky Gym Academy

9.325 9.400 8.4509.025 36.200
4 2 4 6T 2

2

Peyton Loughead4401
Cathleen's - IN

8.700 9.100 9.1009.100 36.000
12T 3 2T 2 3

3

Sheldyn Settle4406
Cathleen's - IN

9.150 9.000 8.4509.250 35.850
5 4T 1 6T 4

4

Madison Steskal4421
Midwest Elite - IL

8.900 9.000 8.9008.650 35.450
10T 4T 7 3 5

5

Julie Johnson4410
Kentucky Gym Academy

9.350 8.750 8.5008.125 34.725
2T 7 13 5 6

6

Kourtnie Riviello4479
Gem City - OH

9.100 8.500 8.8007.950 34.350
6 8 14 4 7

7

Emma Wilson4408
Cathleen's - IN

8.950 8.200 8.2008.850 34.200
9 9 6 8T 8

8

Hannah Walker4483
Gem City - OH

8.700 8.800 7.5009.000 34.000
12T 6 5 14 9

9

Madison Teague4403
Cathleen's - IN

9.350 7.300 8.0509.100 33.800
2T 16 2T 10 10

10

Sarah Anderson4470
Gem City - OH

8.900 7.750 8.2008.450 33.300
10T 11T 8T 8T 11

11

Cassie Webster4404
Cathleen's - IN

9.050 7.750 7.8008.450 33.050
7T 11T 8T 12 12

12

Correna Tate4412
Kentucky Gym Academy

8.350 8.175 7.8508.400 32.775
16T 10 11 11 13

13

Jasmine Romick4480
Gem City - OH

8.650 7.675 7.1758.200 31.700
14 14 12 16 14

14

Katelyn Ramont4478
Gem City - OH

8.350 7.500 7.7507.800 31.400
16T 15 15 13 15

15

Koti Roddy4409
Cathleen's - IN

9.450 7.100 7.4506.825 30.825
1 17 17 15 16

16

Mikayla Molesky4477
Gem City - OH

8.600 7.700 5.6506.600 28.550
15 13 18 18 17

17

Mackenzie Carver4407
Cathleen's - IN

5.750 6.800 7.0507.050 26.650
18 18 16 17 18

18
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Macey Cox4455
A Plus - IN

9.400 9.200 9.1509.250 37.000
1T 4 1 3 1

1

Gianna Witte4446
Midwest Training-IN

9.400 9.425 9.3508.800 36.975
1T 1 4 1 2

2

Leah Palkon4444
Midwest Training-IN

8.425 9.400 9.1259.025 35.975
8 2 2 4 3

3

Caitlin Murphy4450
Westside - IN

8.950 8.750 8.5508.950 35.200
5 5 3 7T 4

4

Ella Wilhelm4430
Geist Sports - IN

9.200 8.550 8.6758.650 35.075
3 6 5 6 5

5

Kloe Kiran4440
Midwest Training-IN

8.100 9.225 9.2008.500 35.025
10 3 8 2 6

6

Jordan Aldrich4424
Geist Sports - IN

9.150 8.200 8.5507.650 33.550
4 7 9 7T 7

7

Lily Claude4434
Dayton Academy - OH

8.600 7.300 8.7258.550 33.175
6 9 7 5 8

8

Sydney Atkinson4433
Dayton Academy - OH

8.300 7.200 8.0508.575 32.125
9 10 6 10 9

9

Micaiah Gianfagna4449
Westside - IN

8.450 7.750 8.3757.450 32.025
7 8 10 9 10

10
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Eleni Kostouros4441
Midwest Training-IN

9.100 9.075 8.8508.950 35.975
4T 5 2T 7T 1

1

Jaime Jones4427
Geist Sports - IN

9.100 8.600 8.6509.300 35.650
4T 16 1 14T 2

2

Madison Rolle4445
Midwest Training-IN

8.900 9.425 9.0008.300 35.625
9T 1 15T 3 3

3

Anna Amanatidis4438
Midwest Training-IN

9.050 8.950 8.9508.600 35.550
7 8 6T 4T 4

4

Antonella Celis4453
A Plus - IN

9.100 9.150 9.2507.825 35.325
4T 3 24 1 5

5

Katerini Kostouros4442
Midwest Training-IN

9.000 9.325 9.1257.650 35.100
8 2 25 2 6

6

Lily Thompson4432
Geist Sports - IN

8.750 8.525 8.8258.950 35.050
19T 18 2T 9 7

7

Kennedi Burroughs4425
Geist Sports - IN

8.850 8.925 8.6508.550 34.975
13T 9 9 14T 8

8

Piper Kimes4439
Midwest Training-IN

8.500 8.975 8.7758.700 34.950
26 7 4 10 9

9

Lauren Murray4456
A Plus - IN

9.150 9.050 8.8507.850 34.900
3 6 22T 7T 10

10

Sarah Conrad4454
A Plus - IN

8.850 9.100 8.9507.975 34.875
13T 4 20 4T 11

11

Keri Kolker4435
Dayton Academy - OH

9.250 8.450 8.7008.400 34.800
1T 19 12T 12T 12

12

Makenzie Staples4429
Geist Sports - IN

9.250 8.775 8.7008.050 34.775
1T 13 18T 12T 13

13

Katherine Karl4451
Midwest Training-IN

8.700 8.800 8.7258.400 34.625
21 12 12T 11 14

14

Lillian Althouse4452
A Plus - IN

8.750 8.675 8.5508.575 34.550
19T 15 8 16 15

15

Tanner Logan4460
LAGC - IN

8.875 8.850 8.3008.450 34.475
12 11 11 19 16

16

Lydia Lopez4443
Midwest Training-IN

8.900 8.750 8.1508.375 34.175
9T 14 14 21T 17

17

Brittany Bollinger4447
Westside - IN

8.650 8.550 8.3258.600 34.125
22T 17 6T 18 18

18

Elizabeth Poindexter4428
Geist Sports - IN

8.775 8.900 8.0507.850 33.575
18 10 22T 23 19

19

Lanarri McDonald4436
Dayton Academy - OH

8.850 7.175 8.9508.500 33.475
13T 25 10 4T 20

20

Jordyn Varise4437
Dayton Academy - OH

8.650 7.350 8.4508.650 33.100
22T 23 5 17 21

21
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katya Linback4459
LAGC - IN

8.600 8.300 8.2507.900 33.050
24 20 21 20 22

22

Sabrina Robison4461
LAGC - IN

8.550 8.200 7.9008.150 32.800
25 22 17 24 23

23

Kristin Compton4448
Westside - IN

8.800 7.100 8.1508.300 32.350
16T 26 15T 21T 24

24

Annagabriela Redding4431
Geist Sports - IN

8.250 7.200 7.8008.050 31.300
28 24 18T 25 25

25

Kyndel Buchanon4457
LAGC - IN

8.350 8.225 7.6006.750 30.925
27 21 28 27 26

26

Alexandra (Alex) Dexter4458
LAGC - IN

8.800 7.000 7.6506.950 30.400
16T 28 26T 26 27

27

Sheridan Gutzwiller4426
Geist Sports - IN

8.900 7.050 7.0006.950 29.900
9T 27 26T 28 28

28
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1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 10:34 AM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 110.250 27.550 28.250 26.775 27.6751 Midwest Training-IN
15 1 3

4438 Anna Amanatidis 9.050
4440 Kloe Kiran 9.200
4441 Eleni Kostouros 9.100 8.950
4444 Leah Palkon 9.400 9.025 9.125
4445 Madison Rolle 9.425
4446 Gianna Witte 9.400 9.425 8.800 9.350

X 108.250 27.650 27.450 25.800 27.3502 A Plus - IN
23 3 8

4452 Lillian Althouse 8.575
4453 Antonella Celis 9.100 9.150 9.250
4454 Sarah Conrad 9.100 7.975 8.950
4455 Macey Cox 9.400 9.200 9.250 9.150
4456 Lauren Murray 9.150

X 107.450 27.950 26.300 27.450 25.7503T Cathleen's - IN
71 7 1

4401 Peyton Loughead 9.100 9.100 9.100
4403 Madison Teague 9.350 9.100
4406 Sheldyn Settle 9.150 9.000 9.250 8.450
4408 Emma Wilson 8.200 8.200
4409 Koti Roddy 9.450

X 107.450 27.725 27.700 25.875 26.1503T Kentucky Gym Academy
62 2 6

4410 Julie Johnson 9.350 8.750 8.500
4411 Katie Stahl 9.325 9.400 9.025 8.450
4412 Correna Tate 8.400
4423 Allyson Hanson 9.050 9.550 8.450 9.200

X 107.375 27.150 27.350 26.650 26.2255 Gem City - OH
47 4 4

4471 Ashley Andrews 9.000 9.250 8.925 8.725
4475 Madison Hines 9.050
4476 Anna Kramer 9.000 8.725
4479 Kourtnie Riviello 9.100 8.800
4482 Sarah Waite 9.100 8.700
4483 Hannah Walker 9.000
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at: 10:34 AM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 107.325 27.400 26.800 26.425 26.7006 Midwest Elite - IL
36 5 5

4413 Emmanuelle Barlow 8.900 8.950 8.900 8.900
4414 Sarah Ephraim 9.350 8.700
4416 Katie Malters 8.850 8.900
4418 Hannah Siedsma 9.150
4421 Madison Steskal 9.000 8.900
4422 Brianna Suchyta 8.825

X 107.300 27.600 26.600 26.900 26.2007 Geist Sports - IN
54 6 2

4424 Jordan Aldrich 9.150
4425 Kennedi Burroughs 8.925
4427 Jaime Jones 9.300
4428 Elizabeth Poindexter 8.900
4429 Makenzie Staples 9.250 8.775 8.700
4430 Ella Wilhelm 9.200 8.650 8.675
4432 Lily Thompson 8.950 8.825

X 102.550 26.400 25.050 25.850 25.2508 Westside - IN
88 9 7

4447 Brittany Bollinger 8.650 8.550 8.600 8.325
4448 Kristin Compton 8.800 8.300
4449 Micaiah Gianfagna 7.750 8.375
4450 Caitlin Murphy 8.950 8.750 8.950 8.550

X 100.600 26.275 25.375 24.500 24.4509 LAGC - IN
99 8 9

4457 Kyndel Buchanon 8.225
4458 Alexandra (Alex) Dexter 8.800
4459 Katya Linback 8.600 8.300 7.900 8.250
4460 Tanner Logan 8.875 8.850 8.450 8.300
4461 Sabrina Robison 8.150 7.900


